
Total All ages

Rank Competitor Age Club RT PTS Result

1 WESTERN AUSTRALIA 18 WESTERN … 1:34.08

Atlan Devin 17 24.32 24.32
Beau Mepham 15 23.22 47.54
Samuel Hicks 17 23.28 1:10.82
Sam Carmignani 16 23.26 1:34.08

2 SWIMMING VICTORIA 18 SWIMMIN… 1:34.48

Harvey Larke 18 23.88 23.88
Xavier Purcell 18 24.22 48.10
Tommy Lane 18 24.01 1:12.11
Campbell Wilson-Moran 17 22.37 1:34.48

3 TEAM BLACK 18 TEAM BLA… 1:38.21

Nemanja Markovic 16 24.66 24.66
Ariel Muchirahondo 15 24.51 49.17
Leo English 15 24.87 1:14.04
Daniel Kregting 16 24.17 1:38.21

4 TEAM WHITE 18 TEAM WHITE 1:38.70

James Crosbie 18 24.19 24.19
Alfie Weatherston Harvey 16 25.14 49.33
Ethan Stocks 16 25.36 1:14.69
Jacob Humphries 16 24.01 1:38.70
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Tri Series Race Records 1:33.62 Standard

Entries Heats Summary

10/6/24, 10:07 AM Swimify - 2024 New Zealand Tri Series Competition

https://au.swimify.com/competitions/2024-tri-series-competition-2024-10-04/events/summary/5/77 1/1


